

INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER AND MANAGEMENT RESEARCH

Approved by AICTE, Govt.of Maharashtra & DTE Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune DTE Code:- 6158 University Code:- IMMPO13230

Certified by ISO 9001-2015,

Recognised as Green Educational

Hon.Shri. Vilasrao V. Lande President Hon.Shri. Sudhir V. Mungase Secretary Hon.Shri. Ajit D. Gavhane Treasurer

Criteria -5 5.3.1

FINDING OF THE

"Provide e-copies of award letters and certificates for miss & Mrs Glamorous Maharashtra- 2022For 2017-18,2018-19 and 2019-20,2020-21,2021-22"

JUSTIFICATION TO THE 5.3.1

E –copies of award letters and certificates for miss & Mrs. Glamorous Maharashtra -2022 for 2017-18,2018-19 and 2019-20,2020-21,2021-22.









Hon.Shri. Vilasrao V. Lande President

Hon.Shri. Sudhir V. Mungase Secretary

Hon.Shri. Ajit D. Gavhane Treasurer

INDEX

Sr. No	Content	
1	Summary of Award	
2	Photos of the Award event	







Approved by AICTE, Govt.of Maharashtra & DTE Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune DTE Code:- 6158 University Code:- IMMPO13230

Hon.Shri. Vilasrao V. Lande President

Hon.Shri. Sudhir V. Mungase Secretary

Hon.Shri. Ajit D. Gavhane Treasurer

Summary of Awards for outstanding performance in sports/cultural activities

Year	Name of the award/ medal	Name of the student
2022-23	Miss &Mrs Glamorous	Shubhangi Pramod
	Maharashtra-2023	Zende.







INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER AND MANAGEMENT RESEARCH

Approved by AICTE, Govt.of Maharashtra & DTE Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune DTE Code:- 6158 University Code:- IMMPO13230

Certified by ISO 9001-2015

Recognised as Green Educational

Hon.Shri. Vilasrao V. Lande President Hon.Shri. Sudhir V. Mungase Secretary Hon.Shri. Ajit D. Gavhane Treasurer









INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER AND MANAGEMENT RESEARCH

Approved by AICTE, Govt.of Maharashtra & DTE Affiliated to Savitribal Phule Pune University, Pune DTE Code:- 6158 University Code:- IMMPO13230

Certified by ISO 9001-2015,

Recognised as Green Educational

Hon.Shri. Vilasrao V. Lande President Hon.Shri. Sudhir V. Mungase Secretary Hon.Shri. Ajit D. Gavhane Treasurer









INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER AND MANAGEMENT RESEARCH

Approved by AICTE, Govt.of Maharashtra & DTE
Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune
DTE Code:- 6158 University Code:- IMMPO13230

Certified by ISO 9001-2015,

Recognised as Green Educational

Hon.Shri. Vilasrao V. Lande President Hon.Shri. Sudhir V. Mungase Secretary Hon.Shri. Ajit D. Gavhane Treasurer





